
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
7 

111 
14 
19 
23 
95 

339 
12 
3 

104 
20 
11 
46 
8 

77 
100 
113 
28 
88 
29 
27 

Class 
FADF 

FGA 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FAERJ 

FASP 

FGA 

FADF 

FPRA 

FAERJ 

FADF 

FAUESC 

FAEES 

FAUESC 

FMA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FADF 

FAEP 

FASP 

Name 
Gabriel D. Koenigkan 
Heitor Dall Agnol Farias 
Enzo Beltrão Nienkötter 
Luca Fondini Waltrick 
Pietro Almeida Nalesso 
Enzo B. Vidmontiene 
Abner Mignoni da Silva 
Eike Pereira Rossi 
Firás Wassim Fahs 
Fabio Nunes 
Gabriel Neves Reis 
Murilo L. de Lima Gobbi 
Davi C. de Oliveira 
Lucas Zanella 
Miguel M.A P. Coelho 
Breno Ebrahim 
Lucas Quidute Perocco 
Romullo H Ribas 
Bernardo G. Porto Lima 
Francisco  Neto 
Yuri Y. Morelli Pereira 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
2 
1 

Total Tm 
12:47.703 
12:47.806 
12:49.537 
12:59.520 
13:02.063 
13:02.513 
13:03.023 
13:03.355 
13:03.703 
13:06.037 
13:06.231 
13:13.682 
13:14.025 
13:14.495 
13:18.544 
13:19.096 
13:21.213 
13:27.536 
13:27.682 
3:17.828 
1:42.882 

Diff 

0.103 
1.834 

11.817 
14.360 
14.810 
15.320 
15.652 
16.000 
18.334 
18.528 
25.979 
26.322 
26.792 
30.841 
31.393 
33.510 
39.833 
39.979 

10 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

0.103 
1.731 
9.983 
2.543 
0.450 
0.510 
0.332 
0.348 
2.334 
0.194 
7.451 
0.343 
0.470 
4.049 
0.552 
2.117 
6.323 
0.146 

10 Laps 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:02.005 
1:02.296 
1:01.985 
1:02.170 
1:02.592 
1:02.737 
1:02.852 
1:02.683 
1:02.614 
1:03.076 
1:02.602 
1:03.272 
1:03.279 
1:03.182 
1:02.689 
1:04.151 
1:04.329 
1:04.357 
1:03.906 
1:35.185 
1:40.650 

In Lap 
10 
11 
7 
9 
5 
6 

11 
6 

12 
6 
5 
9 

10 
10 
6 

11 
6 
8 
6 
2 
1 

Chassi 

Birel 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Birel 
Techspeed 
Bravar 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Birel 
Bravar 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Bravar 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Patrocinio 

Tilecol 
Automega Renault 
Actio Sports 
Tostio 
America Parts/Junk Station/Stop Oxid 
Bino Cabeleireiro/Restaurante Receita Caseira/ES R 
Rossi Soluções 
F Parts Mobile Phone 

Sia Pastel 
Trans Gobbi 
Transcomsilva/Eagles 
Ibiza Multimarcas 

Valorem 

Expresso Guanabara/Mercedes-Benz/LiberCard/Bravar 
Rede Nord Hoteis 
Morelli Advogados/Consult Contabil/Hytera Brasil 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.103 

Avg. Speed 

70,002 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.985 

Best Speed 

72,250 

Best Lap by 

14 - Enzo Beltrão Nienkötter 
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52º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart - 2017 
Mirim 

PROVA FINAL - PMK 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:55:41 

Kart. Beto Carrero - Penha/SC 1,244 km 

15/07/2017 16:00 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

